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Title               Name Email Phone 

District Director 
 

John L. Brown II 
 

 
john.l.brown@sba.gov  

 
(605) 330-4243 x14 

 
Deputy District Director 

 
Chuck Hughes chuck.hughes@sba.gov  

 
(605) 330-4243 x31 

 
  Business Opportunity Specialist 

 
Lisa Claassen lisa.claassen@sba.gov  

 
(605) 330-4243 x28 

 
Economic Development Specialist  

 
    Michele Arends michele.arends@sba.gov  

 
(605) 330-4243 x11 

 
Lead Lender Relations Specialist  

 
Dave Puls 

 
david.puls@sba.gov  

 
(605) 330-4243 x13 

 
Public Affairs Specialist     Jennifer Kelly 

 
jennifer.kelly@sba.gov  

 
(605) 330-4243 x22 

Senior Area Manager 
Federal Building and  
  U.S. Courthouse   
515 Ninth Street, Room B10 
Rapid City, SD  57701 

 

Pamela Smith 
pamela.smith1@sba.gov 
 

 
 

(605) 209-2739 cell 

Disaster Assistance Customer Service Center 
Obtain general program information or a status update on a disaster loan request. 

Hours of Operation: 8:00am – 8:30pm (Eastern) Monday – Friday; 8:30am – 4:30pm (Eastern) Saturday 

Phone: 800-659-2955 TTY: 800-877-8339 

Email: disastercustomerservice@sba.gov 
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All SBA programs and services are provided on a nondiscriminatory basis. 
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